Rank Competitor(s)
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Amber Lovell
Julia Willemsen
Emma Turner
Abbey Bond
Hanna Thorne
Darah Farrow
Nicole Verhoef
Avery Comartin
Hazel Devitt
Emma Hagman
Grace Kennedy
Addison Mcllveen
Elissa Wei

Club

Ingersoll Skating Club
Preston FSC

Skate LaSalle (ON)
Mount Brydges SC
Preston FSC

Belmont FSC
Stratford SC

Mount Brydges SC
Guelph Skating Club
Mount Brydges SC
Plattsville FSC
Plattsville FSC

South Windsor Skating Club

Dennis Will

Skate Canada

Date:

28-Jan-2023

Provincial Series #9 - Lasalle

Lasalle, ON

January 27, 2023 to January 29, 2023

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

5:15:13PM

STAR 5 Women (013-NQ)

Category Result Summary

19.04
16.13
16.03
15.94
15.58
14.80
14.11
11.98
11.87
11.49
11.43
10.70
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Points

19.04
16.13
16.03
15.94
15.58
14.80
14.11
11.98
11.87
11.49
11.43
10.70

Sonia Rivard

Patinage Canada



